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Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Prénom NOM

Nans FAIVRE

Enzo FROMOND LACROIX

Victor SAUVAGEOT
Mathias TAMBORINI
Paul BARRAS

Yanis LEULMI
Thomas MOREL
Nino FELDER

Aaron MARTELIN
Diego BRIQUET
Clement WALKOVIAK
Adel KENEF

Gaetan MICHELIN
Mathys HUMBERT
Maxime BUCHER
Mattéo MAUTI
Alison DUMONT
Raphael BOMY

Enzo MOLARD

Erine LEGRAND
Aimeric GUYOTTE
Tom GELHAYE

Lilie VIONNET

Dylan JOLIOT

Isalyne MORA
Elouan GINDRE CUET
Pauline MOUGIN
Lilly BLONDEY-PERON

Alexandre BAZIN COLEZ

Eva MAGNANI
Clement GOSSELIN
Tom MESPLIE
Lucien BRUEY
Arthur DENISET
Aleksi CROUTELLE
Doryan FERREUX
Tony MORETTI
Milo RIMBAUD
Evan LAGIER

5:33
5:38
6:07
6:13
6:23
6:31
6:37
6:44
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:17
7:22
7:24
7:28
7:29
7:37
7:40
7:40
7:59
8:11
8:16
8:17
8:27
8:27
9:06
9:19
9:25
9:27
10:51
11:13
11:26

Temps Cat.Clst

(1/32)
(2/32)
(3/32)
(4/32)
(5/32)
(6/32)
(7/32)
(8/32)
(9/32)
(10/32)
(11/32)
(12/32)
(13/32)
(14 / 32)
(15 / 32)
(16 / 32)
(1/7)

(17 /32)
(18 /32)
(2/7)

(19/32)
(20/ 32)
(3/7)

(21/32)
(4/7)

(22 /32)
(5/7)

(6/7)

(23/32)
(7/7)

(24 / 32)
(25 /32)
(26 / 32)
(27 / 32)
(28 / 32)
(29 / 32)
(30/32)
(31/32)
(32/32)

Club

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
CIVIL

CIVIL

MOREZ JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
SALINS LES BAINS
MOREZ JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
SAINT CLAUDE JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
CIVIL

SALINS LES BAINS

SAINT CLAUDE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
MOREZ JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
MOREZ JSP

MOREZ JSP

AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
MOREZ JSP

Doss.

294
335

313
350
201
446
314
402
397
293
204
336
343
344
218
400
349
245
222
399
455
445
244
348
398
332
212
205
317
345
333
210
319
309
213
292
316
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Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Yoann BLANC

Louis BONNORON
Valentin TRIBOULET
Antoine MORIN
Louis BERREZ
Christophe JOURNET
Frederic LEMESRE
Benoit MINOLETTI
Yohan CART_LAMY
Florian PELLETIER
Gregory LAKDAR
Dylan CARMINATI
Laurent LACROIX
Paul BACHELLIER
Vincent JAVOUREZ
Julien THOMET
Didier LELOURDY

Frangois DUMONT-GIRARD

Sébastien HUGUENET
Etienne JANIN

Alexandre ABRATKIEWICZ

Yvan SMANIOTTO
Cyril PACTET

Olivier BAILLY-SALINS
Xavier POIX DAUDE
Kevin DORNIER
Yannick RUPANI
Frederic PERENNES
Guillaume BUFFARD
Gaetan HEIM
Morgan DEGENEVE
Jean Christophe VALLE
Raphael CART LAMY
Guillaume MARTEL
Quentin LACROIX
Mickael GAGLIARDI
Augustin COURBET
Logan AUGER
Mickael PERNOT
Corentin BULLY
Sully GUIDET
Camille PROST
Clement BARIOD
Loris CLARENQ

31:31
32:16
32:27
32:29
33:13
33:39
35:08
35:27
36:13
36:22
36:27
36:33
36:42
36:43
36:46
37:.01
37:03
37:12
37:26
38:18
38:25
38:48
39:20
39:21
39:22
39:39
39:54
40:13
40:20
40:22
40:23
40:34
41:10
41:24
41:40
41:42
41:49
42:07
42:37
42:41
42:42
43:04
43:12
43:15

(1/62)
(2/62)
(3/62)
(4/62)
(5/62)
(1/29)
(2/29)
(6/62)
(3/29)
(7 /62)
(4/29)
(8/62)
(5/29)
(9/62)
(10/ 62)
(11/62)
(6 /29)
(7/29)
(12 /62)
(13/62)
(14 / 62)
(8/29)
(15 / 62)
(9/29)
(16 / 62)
(17 / 62)
(18 / 62)
(10/29)
(19/ 62)
(20 / 62)
(21/62)
(11/29)
(12 /29)
(22 / 62)
(23/62)
(24 / 62)
(25 / 62)
(26 / 62)
(27 / 62)
(28 / 62)
(29 / 62)
(30/ 62)
(31/62)
(32/62)

BEAUFORT
VIRY

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE
MONTIGNY LES ARSURES
MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE

CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
ARBOIS
CHAMPAGNOLE
BOIS D'AMONT
PUBLY

SAINT AUBIN

LONS LE SAUNIER

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE

VIRY

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE

CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
LES ROUSSES
LONGCHAUMOIS
GRAND DOLE

LONS LE SAUNIER
SAINT AMOUR

LE LIZON
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey
LES ROUSSES

MONT SUR MONNET
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHAMPAGNOLE

LES ROUSSES
LONGCHAUMOIS
BLETTERANS

VIRY

LA MARRE

PAYS POLINOIS
CHAMPAGNOLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey
CHAMPAGNOLE
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
CHAMPAGNOLE
ORGELET

GRAND DOLE

SAINT JULIEN
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHAMPAGNOLE
GRAND DOLE

65
277
248

26
247

43

78
70
280
32
148
249
276
253
46
137
404
14
152
167
126
353
134
257
84
94
138
413
199
275
20
111
109
351
86
45
100
262
15
266
110
82
16



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Jérome GUYON
Lucas BERREZ

Loic VUITTON
Anthony GIROUD
Thomas GUYON
Christophe GUDEFIN
Kevin FLEURIOT
Benoit MARC
Stephane LACROIX
Christophe POURTIER
David REMONDET
Lilian CUYNET
Jordan DERLY
Quentin BESNARD
Laurent CHARTON
Alexandre CORTES
Celal BILICI
Marc-Stephane JEUDY
Damien ARTIGUES
Franck VIONNET
Benoit PAILLARD
Alexandre VIPREY
Hubert GAGEA
Raphael NEUSER
Francois GUIGNAT
Jerdbme LANAUD
Julien BIZON
Damien FREDY
Corentin BEY

Kevin LEFEVRE
Patrick GINDRE-CUET
Alain CHAUVIN
Thomas PICHEGRU
Florian LOIODICE
Raphael RONDOT
Alexandre LAPIZE
Guillaume BANOS
Jerome MICHELANT
Mohamed ADJEL
Gabriel MARCHAND
Sebastien BERTHET
Julien TISSOT
Jerdbme HAMIDOU
Florent DROUHIN

43:21
43:31
43:35
43:35
43:44
43:57
44:06
44:09
44:12
44:31
44:56
45:03
45:26
45:30
45:36
45:45
45:52
46:01
46:04
46:42
46:42
46:43
47:00
47:31
47:52
48:08
48:30
48:36
48:44
49:17
49:43
50:23
50:41
50:53
50:54
51:01
51:42
51:50
52:11
53:20
56:14
56:16
59:11
59:18

(13/29)
(33/62)
(34 / 62)
(35/62)
(36 / 62)
(14 / 29)
(37/62)
(38/ 62)
(15 / 29)
(16 / 29)
(39/62)
(17 / 29)
(40 / 62)
(41/ 62)
(18 /29)
(42 / 62)
(19 /29)
(43 / 62)
(20 / 29)
(44 / 62)
(45 / 62)
(46 / 62)
(47 / 62)
(48 / 62)
(21/29)
(49 / 62)
(50 / 62)
(22 /29)
(51/62)
(52 / 62)
(23/29)
(53/62)
(54 / 62)
(55 / 62)
(56 / 62)
(24 / 29)
(57 / 62)
(58 /62)
(59/62)
(60/ 62)
(25/29)
(61/ 62)
(26 / 29)
(62 / 62)

GRAND DOLE

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE

FONCINE LE HAUT
CHAUSSIN
CHAMPAGNOLE
LES ROUSSES
ARINTHOD

SAINT CLAUDE
BOIS D'AMONT
CHAMPAGNOLE
SELLIERES
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHAMPAGNOLE
ARBOIS

LES ROUSSES
SAINT JULIEN
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
CHAMPAGNOLE
SAINT JULIEN
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHAMPAGNOLE
MOREZ

MOREZ

THERVAY
CHAMPAGNOLE
SAINT AUBIN
LONGCHAUMOIS
DDSIS

LONS LE SAUNIER
CHAMPAGNOLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey
CHAMPAGNOLE
CHAMPAGNOLE
MOREZ

MOREZ
SELLIERES

SAINT CLAUDE
BOIS D'AMONT
CHAUSSIN
LONGCHAUMOIS

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE

LONGCHAUMOIS
SAINT AUBIN
MOREZ

254
176
23
88
139
61
52
72
76
40
99
90

136
267
49
87
268
73
93
158
161
425
104
38
407
18
151
92
352
105
96
164
159
39
54
67
22
409
251
403
169
156



Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

89. Stephane INABNIT
90. David DUMONT-GIRARD
91. Gerald GUYOTTE
MIF MIM CAF

Classés

1. Adam HOUILLON-OVERNOY
2. Lilian GUIGON

3. Noa PALANGHI

4. Mattéo SIMONIN

5. Alexandre BRUN

6. Theo SABARIT

7. Edouard BARBAUD
8. Julian ROUYERE

9. Lucas MOREL

10. Clara SOARES

11. Thimeo MENETRIER
12. Nicolas DUPIN

13. Laurette COMPARET
14. Danny MARCHAND
15. Tom ROUSSEAU

16. Imrane SOUNNI

17. Gwendal DECKMIN
18. Luc PERRIN

19. Axel VARRAUT

20. Louane MATHIEU
21. Lucas RENEAUD

22. Aaron BEDEL

23. Yasin TALAS

24, Julien CHANUSSOT
25. Eunice LANNAREIX
26. Camille PACTET

27. Clemence DUMONT GIRARD
28. Enzo PARIS

29. Léana DAILLY

30. Marie SAUVAGEOT
31. Lola FAYARD

32. Alexis GORSE

33. Margaux SAUVAGEOT
34, Theo ROZET

35. Efe AKPINAR

36. Assia AIT-TIGHIDIN
37. Noah PITET

38. Anouk LANNAREIX
39. Morgane GRIFFON

59:33
59:33
1:03:15

9:09

9:25

9:38

9:41

9:44

9:52

9:56

9:59

10:00
10:02
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:36
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:47
10:50
10:57
11:03
11:10
11:16
11:18
11:21
11:26
11:33
11:34
11:36
11:43
11:49
11:52
11:55
12:04
12:07

(27 / 29)
(28 / 29)
(29 / 29)

(1/44)
(2/44)
(3/44)
(4/44)
(5/44)
(6/44)
(7/44)
(8/44)
(9/44)
(1/40)
(10 / 44)
(11 / 44)
(1/13)
(12 / 44)
(13 / 44)
(14 / 44)
(15 / 44)
(16 / 44)
(17 / 44)
(2/40)
(18 / 44)
(19 / 44)
(20 / 44)
(21 / 44)
(2/13)
(3/40)
(3/13)
(22 / 44)
(4 /40)
(5/40)
(6 /40)
(23 / 44)
(7/40)
(24 / 44)
(25 / 44)
(8 /40)
(26 / 44)
(9/40)
(10 / 40)

MOREZ
CHAMPAGNOLE
ORCHAMPS

ARBOIS JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP

GRAND DOLE JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
MOREZ JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
ARBOIS JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
MOREZ JSP

GRAND DOLE JSP
ARBOIS JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
MOREZ JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
SAINT CLAUDE JSP
SALINS LES BAINS
GRAND DOLE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
CIVIL

GRAND DOLE JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
SALINS LES BAINS
MOREZ JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
ARBOIS JSP

GRAND DOLE JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP

165
103
144

198
221
356
360
305
391
365
197
390
347
223
375
373
307
359
192
385
306
395
377
200
366
239
443
439
338
447
357
431
340
436
386
341
442
320
346
187
438
219



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Nolan KHANAMATH
Flavien SABY

Mae Lys SIMON
Lilou AUBRIOT

Lilou TALLANDIER
Maxime BOUYER
Maxime MOTHET
Suzanne BAILLY-MAITRE
Matthieu LEMESRE
Melissa HILL
Justine FIEUX
Noemie BICHON
Mélina DIALLO
Flavie CANTOT
Robin CART
Djeysone VILLEROT
Elsa SAUVAGEOT
Kimberley GRENIER
Leonie PETIT

Lucas PLICHON
Fantine PERRETTE
Lilou VOMIERO

Lea JACQUES

Killian DAVID

Axelle BONNOT
Marine POICHOT
Morgane BREGAND
Maxime JEAN PROST
Alizée GEORGEON
Mathieu FRANCK
Melissa RIBEIRO ALVES
Alice DELANOE

Ines POULIN
Manon HUMBERT
Brian ARNOUX
Isaline CAVACO
Debby VAUCHEZ
Angelina PERRIER
Julian GRANDVAUX
Augustin BAZIN METIVIER
Louise COMBE
Hilda BILICI

Louane MICHAUD
Jules SEVIN

12:11
12:19
12:19
12:22
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:35
12:39
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:51
12:59
13:10
13:12
13:19
13:24
13:33
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:42
13:46
13:50
13:52
13:58
13:59
14:03
14:05
14:08
14:11
14:18
14:23
14:28
14:36
14:39
14:46
14:48

(27 / 44)
(28 / 44)
(4/13)
(11/40)
(12 / 40)
(29/ 44)
(30/ 44)
(13 / 40)
(31/44)
(14 / 40)
(15 / 40)
(16 / 40)
(17 / 40)
(18 / 40)
(32/44)
(33/44)
(19 / 40)
(20 / 40)
(5/13)
(34 / 44)
(21/40)
(22 / 40)
(6/13)
(35/44)
(7/13)
(23 /40)
(24 / 40)
(36 / 44)
(8/13)
(37/44)
(25 / 40)
(26 / 40)
(27 / 40)
(28 / 40)
(38/44)
(29 / 40)
(9/13)
(30/ 40)
(39/ 44)
(40 / 44)
(31/40)
(32/40)
(33/40)
(41/ 44)

MOREZ JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
ARBOIS JSP

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
ARBOIS JSP

PAYS DES LACS JSP

PAYS DES LACS JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
GRAND DOLE JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
MOREZ JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP
MOREZ JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
SAINT CLAUDE JSP
MOREZ JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
ARBOIS JSP

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
MOREZ JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
ARBOIS JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey JSP
ARBOIS JSP

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
PAYS DES LACS JSP

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
GRAND DOLE JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
PAYS DES LACS JSP

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
MOREZ JSP

302
389
226
364
361
217
193
215
188
233
230
401
433
428
342
304
339
202
225
318
392
393
240
301
367
358
190
285
437
376
315
334
185
337
191
290
231
284
388
434
372
235
288
308



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Enzo TOURNIER-JORGE
Charlotte SURIANO
Laureen CLAUDET
Margaux APPOINTAIRE
Pauline MARGUET
Mael FEKIR

Chloe FERNOUX

Elsa KLEIN

Shana DOLE

Pauline HENNERIC
Manuela ORDONEZ
Lucie BONIN

Laura RIBEIRO ALVES
Augustin DUCRET

CAM JUF SEF V1F V2 F

Classés
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Michel SUILLOT
Estelle REYDELLET
Victor MORIN
Sandrine DUMONT
Charlotte GUYON
Bastien TAMBORININ
Tom MIDOL

Zoe BACHELLIER
Anthonin DUTOIT
Baptiste GUYON
Clément FAIVRE
Myriam KHARCHI
Melih SAGUN
Thomas MARCHAND
Pedro RIBEIRO MACHADO

Kenzo BRUGHERA-GAUTHEY

Lucie VINCENT
Priscilla CAMUS
Clemence GUILLAUME
Sophie CART_LAMY
Lenny TREFF

Lucas WALKOVIAK
Thomas BAUD
Arnaud LEDRU

Tom BOUILLOT
Alexis DEVILLERS
Léa HILL

Alexandre BUCHER

14:59
15:00
15:33
15:39
15:40
15:59
16:24
16:25
16:28
16:38
16:41
16:41
17:28
59:22

20:20
20:23
21:02
21:28
21:42
21:50
21:58
22:14
22:33
22:45
22:53
23:16
23:37
23:39
23:59
24:17
24:22
24:33
24:48
24:55
25:02
25:11
25:14
25:18
25:22
25:46
25:46
26:04

(42 / 44)
(10/13)
(34 / 40)
(11/13)
(35 / 40)
(43 / 44)
(36 / 40)
(37 / 40)
(38 / 40)
(39 / 40)
(40 / 40)
(12 /13)
(13/13)
(44 / 44)

(1/25)
(1/21)
(2/25)
(1/10)
(2/21)
(3/25)
(4 / 25)
(3/21)
(5/ 25)
(6 /25)
(7/25)
(2/10)
(8/25)
(9/25)
(10 / 25)
(11/25)
(4/21)
(5/21)
(6/21)
(3/10)
(12 / 25)
(13 / 25)
(14 / 25)
(15 / 25)
(16 / 25)
(17 / 25)
(1/15)
(18 / 25)

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
SAINT CLAUDE JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
CHAMPAGNOLE

ARBOIS JSP

PAYS DES LACS JSP
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
PAYS DES LACS JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
AVENIR DU PLATEAU JSP
ARBOIS JSP

ARBOIS JSP

MOREZ JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP

LA VALLIERE
AROMAS
ARBOIS
ORCHAMPS
VOITEUR

LONGCHAUMOIS
VIRY

LE LIZON

ARBOIS JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey
MOREZ JSP
MOREZ JSP
MOREZ JSP
GRAND DOLE JSP
BELLEFONTAINE
ARINTHOD

LONS LE SAUNIER
BOIS D'AMONT

JURA NORD ORCHAMPS JSP

BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
MOREZ JSP

MOREZ JSP

LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
THERVAY

PUBLY

ARBOIS JSP

289
236
369
106
186
232
394
229
206
207
189
195
311
374

170
62

145
452
454
406
273
132
194
435
355
300
298
312
427

63

58
149

71
227
384
296
295
368
421
281
196



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

Mateo LAPLACE
Pablo MUINOS
Antoine RIGOULOT
Laura NOBLOT
Annabelle CARRON
Laetitia HUMBERT
Jules COCHET
Amandine DEVAUX
Pauline JEANNEAUX
Elina CRETIN
Rachel BOURGEOIS
Ludivine HEGO
Anais SACKSTEDER
Nathalie OSSART
Sophie POILLOT
Bryan HABER
Marlene GIL

Julie SCHMOCKER
Matheo NICOLE
Alicia CHAVET
Justine TAMBORINI
Ludivine CARON
Melanie MORIN
Anne Lise GUYON
Laura FOURNIER
Orlane RAUSCHER
Steeven LECLERCQ
Blandine SURDOL
Veronique VICHOT
Orlane PETIT
Laurine HOFER
Camille PETIT
Sonia MIDOL
Corinne SANCHEZ
Charline DUBOIS
Clemence MORIN
Eva MULLER

Kenza SAHLI
Tiphaine BURLET
Lea BASIN

Pauline MARION
Isaline MAITROT
Frederique POICHOT
Lénaig NICOLAS

26:22
26:32
26:37
27:25
27:26
27:50
28:23
28:24
28:35
28:43
28:50
28:56
29:12
29:34
29:45
29:56
29:56
30:00
30:08
30:20
30:25
30:28
30:30
30:39
30:44
30:55
30:56
31:10
31:10
31:40
32:14
32:23
32:29
32:31
32:34
32:53
33:04
34:34
34:56
35:58
36:31
36:31
38:52
41:30

(19 / 25)
(20 / 25)
(21/ 25)
(7/21)
(4/10)
(2/15)
(22 / 25)
(3/15)
(4/15)
(5/15)
(5/10)
(6/10)
(8/21)
(7 /10)
(9/21)
(23 / 25)
(10 /21)
(11/21)
(24 / 25)
(12 /21)
(6/15)
(13/21)
(14 / 21)
(15/21)
(16 / 21)
(7/15)
(25 / 25)
(8/10)
(9/10)
(8/15)
(9/15)
(10/ 15)
(10/ 10)
(1/2)

(11/15)
(17 /21)
(18 /21)
(12 / 15)
(19 /21)
(13/15)
(20/21)
(14 / 15)
(2/2)

(15 / 15)

SELLIERES

GRAND DOLE JSP
MOREZ JSP

GRAND DOLE

DDSIS

LONS LE SAUNIER
LONS LE SAUNIER JSP
ARINTHOD

CHAUSSIN

BOIS D'AMONT
MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE
CHAMPAGNOLE

BOIS D'AMONT
CHAMPAGNOLE
LONGCHAUMOIS

LA ROCHE D'ANTRE JSP
PLATEAU DE NOZEROY
CHAMPAGNOLE
BRESSE HAUT DE SEILLE
ARINTHOD
CHAMPAGNOLE
Mont-Sous-Vaudrey
MONTIGNY LES ARSURES
CHAMPAGNOLE
MORBIER

GRAND DOLE

PAYS DES LACS JSP
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
CHAMPAGNOLE
THERVAY

CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
ORCHAMPS
LONGCHAUMOIS

CIVIL

GRAND DOLE
MONTIGNY LES ARSURES
LONGCHAUMOIS

LE LIZON

ORGELET

BEAUFORT

SAINT AMOUR
THERVAY

CIVIL

GRAND DOLE

41
440
297

12
448
155
371

56

21

68
250

74

66

95
417
283
261
108
383

60

77
354

27

83
173

10
234

51
101
418

44
143
415
382

11

29
416
129
265

64
166
422
114

13



Cross Pompiers - Champagnole 2019

73. Orlane GINET

JUM V2M

Classés

1. Valentin HUOT

2. Robert CALLIER

3. Virgile ESPOSITO

4. Theo VUITTENEZ

5. Angelo ACERBIS

6. Michel ETIEVANT
7. Claude VALLET

8. Christophe CRETIN
9. Francois MARTELET
10. Joel PELLETIER

11. Pierre POITOUT

12. Noe PAILLE

13. Renan DHIVERS

14. Manael COMMENT
15. Franck MORIN

16. Adrien MARTELIN
17. Maxime BOBINET
18. Matthieu CHOPINEAU
19. Herve GINDRE

20. Senny NICOLAS

21. Michel FOURNIER
22. Remy LACROIX

23. Joel MORIN

24, Jean-Yves BUFFARD
25. Quentin MUZY

26. Pascal BOUVIER

27. Patrick BAYARD

28. Didier ROTH

29. Frederic POUTHIER
30. Corentin GIDON
31. Pierre PROST

32. Philippe HUGUENET

41:33

32:06
34:10
36:09
36:37
37:20
37:28
38:22
38:49
39:25
39:40
40:17
40:23
40:24
40:37
40:51
42:46
42:49
43:04
43:24
43:47
43:56
45:25
45:26
46:06
46:38
47:03
48:32
50:18
50:43
53:51
54:38
56:56

(21/21)

(1/14)
(1/18)
(2/14)
(3/14)
(4/14)
(2/18)
(3/18)
(4/18)
(5/18)
(6/18)
(7/18)
(5/14)
(6/14)
(7/14)
(8/18)
(8/14)
(9/14)
(10/ 14)
(9/18)
(11/ 14)
(10/ 18)
(12 / 14)
(11/18)
(12/18)
(13 / 14)
(13/18)
(14 / 18)
(15/18)
(16 / 18)
(14 / 14)
(17 /18)
(18/18)

GRAND DOLE

ORCHAMPS

CIVIL

SELLIERES

SAINT CLAUDE
CHAMPAGNOLE
CIVIL

VOITEUR

BOIS D'AMONT
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
SAINT CLAUDE

LE LIZON
ORCHAMPS

LONS LE SAUNIER
MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE
MONTIGNY LES ARSURES
MOREZ

MOREZ

CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
MONT SUR MONNET
LONS LE SAUNIER
MORBIER

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE
CIVIL
LONGCHAUMOIS
LONGCHAUMOIS
DDSIS

DDSIS

VOITEUR

SAINT AUBIN

LES ROUSSES
CHAMPAGNOLE
MORBIER

362

142
279
42
55
89
278
449
69
47
53
124
141
154
255
28
163
162
50
258
153
172
256
30
408
414

450

36
135
107
171
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